Price Catalog - February 1st, 2022 Stock Switches

Wikk Industries Inc

ACCESS HARDWARE SUPPLY

accesshardware.com

Product Code equal to 'SWITCH'
STOCK or CUSTOM contains 'STOCK''

Part Number

Description

S$-4R-0-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5" RND NO LOGO, US32D,
WEATHER RESISTANT

S$-4R-2-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5" RND PUSH TO OPEN IN
BLACK, US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-4R-3-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5" RND ADA LOGO & PUSH
TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D, WEATHER
S$-4R-5-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5" RND ADA LOGO IN BLUE,
US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-4R-6-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5" RND MOBILE ADA LOGO &
PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D,
S$-4X4-0-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 NO LOGO, US32D,
WEATHER RESISTANT

S-4X4-2-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 PUSH TO OPEN IN
BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S-4X4-3-HDPE

ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 ADA LOGO & PUSH TO
OPEN, HDPE, WEATHER RESISTANT
S-4X4-3-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 ADA LOGO & PUSH TO
OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S$-4X4-5-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 ADA LOGO IN BLUE,
US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S-4X4-6-US32D

ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 MOBILE LOGO & PUSH
TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH,
WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-4X4-NOTOUCH-US32D

ACTUATOR 4X4 NO TOUCH WAVE TO
ACTIVATE, US32D

S$-6R-0-US32D

ACTUATOR 6" RND NO LOGO, US32D,
WEATHER RESISTANT

S$-6R-2-US32D

ACTUATOR 6" RND PUSH TO OPEN IN
BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S-6R-3-HDPE

ACTUATOR 6" RND ADA LOGO & PUSH TO
OPEN, HDPE, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-6R-3-US32D

ACTUATOR 6" RND ADA LOGO & PUSH TO
OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S$-6R-5-US32D

ACTUATOR 6" RND ADA LOGO IN BLUE,
US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-6R-6-US32D

ACTUATOR 6" RND MOBILE LOGO & PUSH
TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH,
WEATHER RESISTANT

S$-6X6-0-US32D

ACTUATOR 6X6 NO LOGO, US32D FINISH,
WEATHER RESISTANT

Report Generated: 01/31/2022 4:24:10 PM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

1
$88.00

1
$103.00

1
$103.00

1
$103.00

1
$103.00

1
$88.00

1
$103.00

1
$105.00

1
$103.00

1
$103.00

1
$103.00

1
$264.00

1
$95.00

1
$108.00

1
$99.00

1
$108.00

1
$108.00

1
$108.00

1
$95.00

20
$84.00

20
$98.00

20
$98.00

20
$98.00

20
$98.00

20
$84.00

20
$98.00

20
$101.00

20
$98.00

20
$98.00

20
$98.00

24
$251.00

25
$91.00

25
$104.00

25
$95.00

25
$104.00

25
$104.00

25
$104.00

25
$91.00

40
$80.00

40
$93.00

40
$93.00

40
$93.00

40
$93.00

40
$80.00

40
$93.00

40
$95.00

40
$93.00

40
$93.00

40
$93.00

48
$238.00

50
$86.00

50
$98.00

50
$90.00

50
$98.00

50
$98.00

50
$98.00

50
$86.00

Quantity Breaks/Prices

Page 1 of 3



Price Catalog
Wikk Industries Inc

Product Code equal to 'SWITCH'
STOCK or CUSTOM contains 'STOCK''

Part Number

Description

S$-6X6-2-US32D

ACTUATOR 6X6 PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK,
US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-6X6-3-US32D

ACTUATOR 6X6 ADA LOGO & PUSH TO
OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S$-6X6-5-US32D

ACTUATOR 6X6 ADA LOGO IN BLUE,
US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-6X6-6-US32D

ACTUATOR 6X6 MOBILE LOGO & PUSH TO
OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S-NAR-0-US32D

ACTUATOR NARROW NO LOGO, US32D
FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S-NAR-2-US32D

ACTUATOR NARROW PUSH TO OPEN IN
BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S-NAR-3H-US32D

ACTUATOR NARROW HORIZONTAL ADA
LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D
FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S-NAR-3-US32D

ACTUATOR NARROW ADA LOGO & PUSH
TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH,
WEATHER RESISTANT

S-NAR-5-US32D

ACTUATOR NARROW ADA LOGO IN BLUE,
US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S-NAR-6-US32D

ACTUATOR NARROW MOBILE ADA LOGO
& PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH,
WEATHER RESISTANT
S-NAR-KEY1MAIN-US32D

NARROW KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE,
MAINTAINED CONTACT, US32D
S-NAR-KEY1MOM-US32D

NARROW KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE,
MOMENTARY CONTACT, US32D
S$-SG-0-US32D

ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG NO LOGO,
US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S$-SG-2-US32D

ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG PUSH TO OPEN
IN BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S$-SG-3-US32D

ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG ADA LOGO &
PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH,
WEATHER RESISTANT

S$-SG-5-US32D

ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG ADA LOGO IN
BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER
S$-SG-6-US32D

ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG MOBILE ADA
LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D
FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT
S-SG-KEY1MAIN-US32D

SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE,
MAINTAINED CONTACT, US32D

Report Generated: 01/31/2022 4:24:10 PM

Price Catalog

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$108.00

1
$108.00

1
$108.00

1
$108.00

1
$66.00

1
$81.00

1
$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

$81.00

1
$138.00

1
$138.00

1
$81.00

1
$95.00

1
$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

1
$138.00

25
$104.00

25
$104.00

25
$104.00

25
$104.00

25
$63.00

25
$77.00

25
$77.00

25
$77.00

25
$77.00

25
$77.00

25
$131.00

25
$131.00

25
$77.00

25
$91.00

25
$91.00

25
$91.00

25
$91.00

25
$131.00

50
$98.00

50
$98.00

50
$98.00

50
$98.00

50
$60.00

50
$73.00

50
$73.00

50
$73.00

50
$73.00

50
$73.00

50
$125.00

50
$125.00

50
$73.00

50
$86.00

50
$86.00

50
$86.00

50
$86.00

50
$125.00

Quantity Breaks/Prices

Product Code equal to 'SWITCH'
STOCK or CUSTOM contains 'STOCK''

Page 2 of 3



Wikk Industries Inc

Part Number

Description

S-SG-KEY1MOM-US32D

SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE,
MOMENTARY CONTACT, US32D
S-SG-NOTOUCH-US32D

ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG NO TOUCH
WAVE TO ACTIVATE, US32D
S-VEST-3LR-US32D

ACTUATOR (VESTIBULE SWITCH) 2 X
NARROW ON 4X4 PLATE, ADA LOGO &
PUSH TO OPEN WITH ARROWS, US32D

Report Generated: 01/31/2022 4:24:10 PM

EA

EA

1
$138.00

1
$136.00

1
$421.00

25
$131.00

25
$129.00

25
$400.00

50
$125.00

50
$123.00

50
$379.00

Quantity Breaks/Prices

Page 3 of 3



