Price Catalog - February 1st, 2022 Stock Switches

Wikk Industries Inc

Part Number					
Description	<u>Unit</u>				Quantity Breaks/Prices
S-4R-0-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5" RND NO LOGO, US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$88.00	20 \$84.00	40 \$80.00	
S-4R-2-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5" RND PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK, US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4R-3-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5" RND ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D, WEATHER	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4R-5-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5" RND ADA LOGO IN BLUE, US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4R-6-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5" RND MOBILE ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D,	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4X4-0-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 NO LOGO, US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$88.00	20 \$84.00	40 \$80.00	
S-4X4-2-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4X4-3-HDPE ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN, HDPE, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$105.00	20 \$101.00	40 \$95.00	
S-4X4-3-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4X4-5-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 ADA LOGO IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4X4-6-US32D ACTUATOR 4.5X4.5 MOBILE LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$103.00	20 \$98.00	40 \$93.00	
S-4X4-NOTOUCH-US32D ACTUATOR 4X4 NO TOUCH WAVE TO ACTIVATE, US32D	EA	1 \$264.00	24 \$251.00	48 \$238.00	
S-6R-0-US32D ACTUATOR 6" RND NO LOGO, US32D, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$95.00	25 \$91.00	50 \$86.00	
S-6R-2-US32D ACTUATOR 6" RND PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6R-3-HDPE ACTUATOR 6" RND ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN, HDPE, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$99.00	25 \$95.00	50 \$90.00	
S-6R-3-US32D ACTUATOR 6" RND ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6R-5-US32D ACTUATOR 6" RND ADA LOGO IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6R-6-US32D ACTUATOR 6" RND MOBILE LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6X6-0-US32D ACTUATOR 6X6 NO LOGO, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$95.00	25 \$91.00	50 \$86.00	

Price Catalog

Wikk Industries Inc

Part Number					
<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit</u>				Quantity Breaks/Prices
S-6X6-2-US32D ACTUATOR 6X6 PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6X6-3-US32D ACTUATOR 6X6 ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6X6-5-US32D ACTUATOR 6X6 ADA LOGO IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-6X6-6-US32D ACTUATOR 6X6 MOBILE LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$108.00	25 \$104.00	50 \$98.00	
S-NAR-0-US32D ACTUATOR NARROW NO LOGO, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$66.00	25 \$63.00	50 \$60.00	
S-NAR-2-US32D ACTUATOR NARROW PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$81.00	25 \$77.00	50 \$73.00	
S-NAR-3H-US32D ACTUATOR NARROW HORIZONTAL ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$81.00	25 \$77.00	50 \$73.00	
S-NAR [*] .3-US32D ACTUATOR NARROW ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$81.00	25 \$77.00	50 \$73.00	
S-NAR-5-US32D ACTUATOR NARROW ADA LOGO IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$81.00	25 \$77.00	50 \$73.00	
S-NAR-6-US32D ACTUATOR NARROW MOBILE ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$81.00	25 \$77.00	50 \$73.00	
S-NAR-KEY1MAIN-US32D NARROW KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE, MAINTAINED CONTACT, US32D	EA	1 \$138.00	25 \$131.00	50 \$125.00	
S-NAR-KEY1MOM-US32D NARROW KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE, MOMENTARY CONTACT, US32D	EA	1 \$138.00	25 \$131.00	50 \$125.00	
S-SG-0-US32D ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG NO LOGO, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$81.00	25 \$77.00	50 \$73.00	
S-SG-2-US32D ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG PUSH TO OPEN IN BLACK, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$95.00	25 \$91.00	50 \$86.00	
S-SG-3-US32D ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$95.00	25 \$91.00	50 \$86.00	
S-SG-5-US32D ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG ADA LOGO IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER	EA	1 \$95.00	25 \$91.00	50 \$86.00	
S-SG-6-US32D ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG MOBILE ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN IN BLUE, US32D FINISH, WEATHER RESISTANT	EA	1 \$95.00	25 \$91.00	50 \$86.00	
S-SG-KEY1MAIN-US32D SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE, MAINTAINED CONTACT, US32D	EA	1 \$138.00	25 \$131.00	50 \$125.00	

Report Generated: 01/31/2022 4:24:10 PM

Wikk Industries Inc

Part Number <u>Description</u>	<u>Unit</u>				Quantity Breaks/Prices
S-SG-KEY1MOM-US32D SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH, 1 POLE, MOMENTARY CONTACT, US32D	EA	1 \$138.00	25 \$131.00	50 \$125.00	
S-SG-NOTOUCH-US32D ACTUATOR SINGLE GANG NO TOUCH WAVE TO ACTIVATE, US32D	EA	1 \$136.00	25 \$129.00	50 \$123.00	
S-VEST-3LR-US32D ACTUATOR (VESTIBULE SWITCH) 2 X NARROW ON 4X4 PLATE, ADA LOGO & PUSH TO OPEN WITH ARROWS, US32D	EA	1 \$421.00	25 \$400.00	50 \$379.00	

Report Generated: 01/31/2022 4:24:10 PM Page 3 of 3